APTUS
Wrist
APTUS®
Wrist
Four Corner
Fusion Plate
2.0/2.3
PRODUCT INFORMATION

Tapered
core diameter
Ordering Information
2.0 TriLock Screws, HexaDrive 6 Material: Titanium (ASTM F136)
2.0 Cortical Screws, HexaDrive 6 Material: Titanium (ASTM F136)
1
4
.5
 m
m
14.5 mm
2.0/2.3 TriLock Four Corner Fusion Plate Material: Titanium (ASTM F67)
 Plate thickness: 1.4 mm
Art. No. Description Holes Pieces per Pack
A-4660.10 Fixation and TriLock 12  (4+8) 1
Length Art. No. Pieces per Pack Art. No. Pieces per Pack
6 mm A-5450.06/1 1 A-5450.06 5
7 mm A-5450.07/1 1 A-5450.07 5
8 mm A-5450.08/1 1 A-5450.08 5
9 mm A-5450.09/1 1 A-5450.09 5
10 mm A-5450.10/1 1 A-5450.10 5
11 mm A-5450.11/1 1 A-5450.11 5
12 mm A-5450.12/1 1 A-5450.12 5
13 mm A-5450.13/1 1 A-5450.13 5
14 mm A-5450.14/1 1 A-5450.14 5
16 mm A-5450.16/1 1 A-5450.16 5
18 mm A-5450.18/1 1 A-5450.18 5
20 mm A-5450.20/1 1 A-5450.20 5
Length Art. No. Pieces per Pack Art. No. Pieces per Pack
6 mm A-5400.06/1 1 A-5400.06 5
7 mm A-5400.07/1 1 A-5400.07 5
8 mm A-5400.08/1 1 A-5400.08 5
9 mm A-5400.09/1 1 A-5400.09 5
10 mm A-5400.10/1 1 A-5400.10 5
11 mm A-5400.11/1 1 A-5400.11 5
12 mm A-5400.12/1 1 A-5400.12 5
13 mm A-5400.13/1 1 A-5400.13 5
14 mm A-5400.14/1 1 A-5400.14 5
15 mm A-5400.15/1 1 A-5400.15 5
16 mm A-5400.16/1 1 A-5400.16 5
17 mm A-5400.17/1 1 A-5400.17 5
18 mm A-5400.18/1 1 A-5400.18 5
19 mm A-5400.19/1 1 A-5400.19 5
20 mm A-5400.20/1 1 A-5400.20 5
6  |  Four Corner Fusion Plate 2.0/2.3
 www.medartis.com/products/aptus/wrist
For further information on twist drills, K-wires and instruments, please see the APTUS Ordering Catalog
at www.medartis.com/meta/downloads/marketing-materials.
Length Art. No. Pieces per Pack Art. No. Pieces per Pack
6 mm A-5500.06/1 1 A-5500.06 5
7 mm A-5500.07/1 1 A-5500.07 5
8 mm A-5500.08/1 1 A-5500.08 5
9 mm A-5500.09/1 1 A-5500.09 5
10 mm A-5500.10/1 1 A-5500.10 5
11 mm A-5500.11/1 1 A-5500.11 5
12 mm A-5500.12/1 1 A-5500.12 5
13 mm A-5500.13/1 1 A-5500.13 5
14 mm A-5500.14/1 1 A-5500.14 5
15 mm A-5500.15/1 1 A-5500.15 5
16 mm A-5500.16/1 1 A-5500.16 5
17 mm A-5500.17/1 1 A-5500.17 5
18 mm A-5500.18/1 1 A-5500.18 5
19 mm A-5500.19/1 1 A-5500.19 5
20 mm A-5500.20/1 1 A-5500.20 5
2.3 Cortical Screws, HexaDrive 6 Material: Titanium (ASTM F136)
3/16 Module for 4CF Plates/Reamer (height 25 mm)
Art. No. A-6400
2.0/2.3 Reamer for 4CF Plate